
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 12-Jan-2026 To 13-Jan-2026

Date: 13/01/2026 4.15 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Ran Bahadur ThapaERN5489345A 413015/351

07:00

A FAIL13/01/20267208241 M1

Krishna prashad regmiERN3619683A 47887

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/20269283325 M2

Sujal  ThapaERN4007056A 39-01-80-01499

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/20269555071 M3

Rikhi Bahadur RanaERN4074226A 36633

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/20269602947 M4

Kopil  BkERN4264593A 40-01-80-05737

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/20269728072 M5

DIPTI  RANAERN4505787A 39-01-81-00437

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/20269884382 F6

KAMAL  TIWARIERN4528937A 422046/1240

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/20269900786 M7
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PROMISH  ACHARYAERN4776682A 39-01-81-09879

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610062405 M8

SHALAN  PAUDELERN4852523A 39-01-80-04111

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610112735 M9

GANGA DEVI THAPAERN4964884A 423025/341

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610184837 F10

MIN BAHADUR ROKAERN5029232A 5130-949

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610225926 M11

RITA  ARYALERN5070877A 411061/103837

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610252507 F12

SUSHMA  SHRESTHAERN5133885A 39-02-77-00066

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610292568 F13

SUSHILA KHATRI K CERN5253712A 403005-2440

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610371470 F14

KESHAV  GAHAERN5280074A 39-01-81-13567

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610388685 M15

YAMSARI  DISHAERN5301845A 391018/130

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610402525 F16

ANIL  BHATTARAIERN5330867A 39-01-72-05329

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610420864 M17
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Signature :
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TEK BAHADUR SHREESERN5483143A 411054/111717

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610520211 M18

TULSA  BHANDARI
DHAKAL

ERN5488072A 422017/432

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523454 F19

CHHABINDRA LAL BKERN5488103A 101227

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523469 M20

PRADIP  KHADKAERN5488169A 41-01-76-04535

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523513 M21

GANESH  BASHYALERN5488220A 391016/285

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523551 M22

KRISHNA BAHADUR
RAUT

ERN5488239A 39-01-82-00171

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523562 M23

SANDEEP  G CERN5488252A 391023/305

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523570 M24

LAXMI  DARLAMI
SHRESTHA

ERN5488272A 39-01-73-04913

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523587 F25

MANDIRA  TIMILSINAERN5488276A 39-01-76-03741

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523591 F26

ROHAN  BHANDARIERN5488318A 39-01-82-08870

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610523617 M27
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SABITRA  GAUTAMERN5488337A 41-01-79-02287

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610523631 F28

SUNIL  SARKIERN5488375A 41-01-78-04474

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523662 M29

PRATIK  PANDEYERN5488429A 41-01-82-06207

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610523698 M30

KRISHNA  NEPALIERN5488504A 393027/01

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523756 F31

SUSMA  BASHYALERN5488619A 39-01-78-02274

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523841 F32

ARUN  GHIMIREERN5488718A 42027600687

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523906 M33

TILAK RAM GAIREERN5488755A 10707/2209

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610523934 M34

HARI BAHADUR B KERN5488781A 41-01-70-0254

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610523953 M35

YUBRAJ  SUNARERN5488819A 2073

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610523975 M36

NARESH  SHRESTHAERN5489103A 422041/31240

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610524168 M37
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SHOBHA  DHUNGANAERN5489131A 39-01-80-03646

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524190 F38

PADAM BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN5489174A 36/14651

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610524218 M39

SHRISTI KUNWAR KCERN5489406A 51-02-77-00132

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610524369 F40

RITIKA  THAPAERN5489443A 42-02-82-02678

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610524397 F41

KARNA BAHADUR PUN
MAGAR

ERN5489485A 661006/824

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610524426 M42

SARITA  SHRESTHAERN5489513A 363035-107

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524443 F43

SABITRI  KUMALERN5489546A 39-01-71-03079

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524467 F44

SABITA  RIJALERN5489579A 39-01-73-02845

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610524491 F45

BISHNU MAYA THADAERN5489617A 39-02-80-05581

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610524514 F46

SUMITRA  ADHIKARIERN5489727A 461001/10242

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524598 F47
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KHUM KUMARI
UPADHYAYA

ERN5489753A 19319

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524613 F48

SANDESH  TIWARIERN5489836A 42-02-82-03432

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610524668 M49

KAMALA  KHATRIERN5489890A 401005/2198

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610524711 F50

SANDESH  KUNWARERN5489921A 39-01-76-03805

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610524734 M51

SAROJ SING SANARIERN5489968A 41-01-74-01940

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610524765 M52

DHRUBA  RIJALERN5489989A 41-01-71-04316

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610524780 M53

NAMRATA  MISHRAERN5490054A 37-01-72-07916

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610524825 F54

PARBATI  SHRESTHAERN5490235A 39-02-74-03630

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610524946 F55

DAMODAR  B KERN5490412A 41-01-82-07605

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610525056 M56

ASIM  RANAERN5490553A 39-01-81-06098

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610525144 M57
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BABITA  THAPA MAGARERN5490607A 413028/116

7.00 AM

K FAIL13/01/202610525176 F58

NISHA  DARLAMI
KUNWAR

ERN5490627A 393009/2

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610525186 F59

SHEKH  RIZWANERN5490787A 19-01-75-07386

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610525288 M60

JYOTILAL
BISHWOKARMA KAMI

ERN5490824A 39-01-82-09857

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610525312 M61

BASANTA RAJ BUDHAERN5490910A 58-01-75-08143

7.00 AM

A FAIL13/01/202610525363 M62

NAR BAHADUR THAPAERN5490921A 42-16-76-00148

7.00 AM

A PASS13/01/202610525372 M63

GOMAYA  THAPAERN5491001A 39-01-74-08790

7.00 AM

K PASS13/01/202610525426 F64

KHUM BAHADUR THAPAERN646185A 20207

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267009638 M65

Rahul  ParajuliERN826424A 37-01-75-06224

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267146343 M66

Dipak  PanthiERN1224654A 39-01-69-02745

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267448329 M67
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Madhab Parsad
Uppadhaya

ERN1279997A 1/17210

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20267491576 M68

PRADIP  BHANDARIERN2421375A 39-01-74-04944

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268347765 M69

Gyan Prasad TiwariERN2724988A 57983

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268568339 M70

Dhan Raj DarlamiERN2940885A 39-01-78-02587

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20268743593 M71

Kheem Kumari RanaERN3088658A 39-01-78-02428

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20268856418 F72

Chandra Kanta GaireERN3458368A 123384

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269168736 M73

Gaurab  NyaupaneERN3495103A 39-01-74-05220

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269195332 M74

Laxman Thapa MagarERN3644141A 391046/661

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269300578 M75

pratima  KhandaluERN3686585A 39-02-79-02770

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/20269329807 F76

Tonish  ThapaERN3699492A 41-01-77-03600

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269338860 M77
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Signature :
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Hari Bahadur GurungERN3758691A 422045/34351

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269380604 M78

SAGAR  B KERN3827835A 42-02-75-03418

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/20269428990 M79

CHHEETIJ  THAPAERN4088231A 51-02-80-00674

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269612263 M80

Ganeshman  GahaERN4129190A 39-01-76-02798

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269639769 M81

Laxmi  NeupaneERN4158934A 42-02-76-05340

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269659120 F82

Dilip  SarkiERN4298152A 39-02-80-05120

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269749875 M83

MILAN RAJ GIRIERN4455722A 411013-85102

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/20269849125 M84

NARAYAN BAHADUR
RANA

ERN4480469A 39-01-69-01472

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/20269866878 M85

PADMA  PANDEYAERN4617542A 39-01-72-11499

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/20269958151 F86

JIBAN  SURYABAMSHIERN4900071A 41-01-77-01050

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610142812 M87
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KRISHNA MAYA
SHRESTHA

ERN4910958A 39-02-77-00656

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610150055 F88

PREM  SARUERN4929934A 39-01-79-04761

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610162616 M89

NARAYEN PRASAD
KANDEL

ERN4948576A 39-02-81-02417

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610174440 M90

KRISHNA  MANDALERN5030346A 17-01-74-04412

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610226671 M91

PREM KUMAR SARUERN5037709A 39-02-73-01191

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610231365 M92

SAM BAHADUR RANAERN5040704A 1296

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610233147 M93

PREM BAHADUR
PULAMI

ERN5081823A 41-01-75-01241

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610259356 M94

SUSHMA  GHARTIERN5192190A 39-02-75-00671

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610331311 F95

RAJU  BKERN5292191A 39-01-75-07314

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610396270 M96

ABISHEK  GAHAERN5323569A 39-01-80-04439

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610416198 M97
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CHITRA BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5477194A 219-1532

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610516353 M98

GYAN BAHADUR THAPAERN5481921A 10481

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610519372 M99

LUM BAHADUR
KUNWAR

ERN5481955A 805-23844

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610519390 M100

YAM BAHADUR  ALE
MAGAR

ERN5482012A 112617

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519423 M101

YAM KUMARI RANA
SARU MAGAR

ERN5482072A 423028/567

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519462 F102

CHET BAHADUR PHALERN5482164A 37-01-79-11037

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519525 M103

PARBATI  RANAERN5482197A 422027/34

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519549 F104

ABHISHESH  SHRESTHAERN5482262A 39-02-82-02231

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519592 M105

ABISHEK  BHATTARAIERN5482368A 42-02-82-03450

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519654 M106

MAUSAM  CHHETRIERN5482424A 422031/748

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519701 M107
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SANGITA  PAUDEL
KAFLE

ERN5482478A 63981

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519744 F108

YOJANA  GAHAERN5482515A 39-02-82-00578

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519765 F109

SUBHADRA  BHATTARAIERN5482546A 39-02-74-04156

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519788 F110

RESHAM RAJ REGMIERN5482617A 422012/29938

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519837 M111

SHANTA  GIRIERN5482699A 411013/80186

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519898 F112

GUNANIDHI  PAUDELERN5482735A 1380

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519915 M113

SUNDARI  SHAHIERN5482766A 39-02-73-00236

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519940 F114

ISHWORI  GHARTIERN5482797A 39-02-74-03462

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610519964 F115

TIRTHA BAHADUR
GHARTU

ERN5482845A 411009-76845

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519996 M116

UTTAM  RANAERN5482846A 42-02-81-00236

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610519997 M117

Verified By :
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PADAM  GURUNGERN5482889A 423045/133

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520032 M118

BIR BAHADUR RUCHALERN5482896A 38972

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520037 M119

SHANKAR  NEPALIERN5482954A 4220261302

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520072 M120

PRATIK  KAFLEERN5482960A 42-02-81-02583

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520075 M121

TIKA KUMARI
BHATTARAI

ERN5483025A 422028/588

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610520124 F122

LAL BAHADUR SHREESERN5483038A 4164299

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610520136 M123

SHOVA KUMARI THAPAERN5483085A 41-01-78-02674

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610520166 F124

ANITA  CHHAHARIERN5483150A 391037/487

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610520216 F125

KRISHNA BAHADUR
THADA

ERN5483287A 1040

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520315 M126

GANESH  B KERN5483291A 39-01-82-08204

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610520317 M127
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SUMAN  KAMIERN5483412A 39-02-78-00652

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520400 M128

RAJENDRA  BHATTARAIERN5483533A 11796

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520476 M129

SASHIDHAR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5483585A 36055

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610520512 M130

SWOICHCHHA  AMATYAERN5483661A 39-01-81-02503

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/01/202610520564 F131

NAVIN  THAPAERN5483715A 39-01-79-06858

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610520602 M132

SHAKTI  SHRESTHAERN5483786A 39-02-80-00420

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520652 M133

DILIP  KHARALERN5483854A 39-02-82-02351

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520700 M134

SHYAM BAHADUR  B KERN5483910A 391060/108

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520746 M135

KAMAL BAHADUR ALEERN5483950A 422021/388

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520775 M136

KESHAB  PARAJULIERN5484079A 40-01-79-02355

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520849 M137
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TEJ BAHADUR THAPA
KAWAR

ERN5484099A 39-01-80-06220

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520863 M138

BIMAL  SUNARIERN5484170A 39-01-82-02274

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610520904 M139

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KARKI CHHETRI

ERN5484192A 14395

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520918 M140

DEEPAK KUMAR GAHAERN5484236A 8436

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610520944 M141

SHIWANI  BAMSIERN5484318A 39-02-77-00079

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610520995 F142

SUJAN  THAPAERN5484379A 39-01-82-09964

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610521036 M143

SACHIN  PAUDELERN5484386A 39-01-82-08978

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521040 M144

BIBEK  THAPAERN5484432A 39-01-82-09963

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521077 M145

MAHESH  GHARTIERN5484481A 39-01-82-04903

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521110 M146

AAKASH  KHAMCHAERN5484562A 39-02-82-02276

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521160 M147
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Signature :
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SAGAR  BISHWOKARMAERN5484640A 39-01-82-05951

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521212 M148

KUMAR  GHIMIREERN5484654A 39-01-79-02190

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521221 M149

KIRAN  GARIEERN5484715A 39-01-75-07110

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610521253 M150

GITA  KHATRI KHADKAERN5484808A 40-01-75-04662

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521317 F151

SITA G C RANAERN5484875A 391027/589

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521360 F152

BHIM BAHADUR
DARLAMI

ERN5484889A 39-01-80-05109

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521369 M153

SANITA  SENERN5484991A 393010/73

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521447 F154

SUSHRI RACHANA
DOTEL

ERN5485079A 423020/710

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521514 F155

BHIM BAHADUR RANAERN5485155A 42-02-80-00546

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610521569 M156

SHANTI  PARIYARERN5485189A 39-02-74-03428

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521593 F157
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Signature :
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SITA ARYAL BHATTARAIERN5485250A 391004/323

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521637 F158

SHARMILA REGMI
NEUPANE

ERN5485253A 422012/197

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521639 F159

BABITA  PARIYARERN5485315A 39-02-79-00368

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521681 F160

MANIRAM  PARIYARERN5485424A 422022/564

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521754 M161

NARAYAN  BHATTARAIERN5485465A 9013

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521780 M162

TALMAYA  RANAERN5485527A 42-03-74/02568

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521823 F163

SUMINA  PARIYARERN5485585A 39-01-81-05232

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521855 F164

SHIVA BAHADUR THAPAERN5485682A 53776

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610521917 M165

SABIN  KAMMU MAGARERN5485699A 39-01-82-01699

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521933 M166

GOVINDA  PANGENIERN5485780A 39-01-72-07546

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610521995 M167

Verified By :

Signature :
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MAN BAHADUR JARGHAERN5485883A 39-01-81-09575

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522067 M168

NIR BAHADUR PALLIERN5485893A 41-01-74-08519

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522072 M169

MADAN  LAMICHHANEERN5485951A 41-01-78-04754

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522115 M170

AMRIT  THAPAERN5485953A 39-01-82-05139

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522117 M171

SUDIP  KHAMCHAERN5485995A 39-01-81-12700

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522144 M172

ANUJ  ACHARYAERN5486047A 39-01-82-04477

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522177 M173

SAMIR  THAPAERN5486095A 39-01-79-08592

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522205 M174

YUBARAJ  NEUPANEERN5486133A 42-02-82-00934

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522229 M175

NIKESH  GIRIERN5486195A 37-02-73-03653

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522269 M176

SHILA  GYAWALIERN5486273A 39-01-78-08022

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610522318 F177

Verified By :

Signature :
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SHAHABIR  BAMRELERN5486278A 39-01-76-05847

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522321 M178

MANOJ  THAGUNNAERN5486354A 72-13-75-00350

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522370 M179

PUJA  RANAERN5486388A 42-02-73-01772

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610522394 F180

BIBEK  NEUPANEERN5486399A 40-01-78-03137

7.00 AM

A PASS12/01/202610522403 M181

MEGA BAHADUR
KOIRALA

ERN5486451A 422023/428

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522438 M182

SANE  DARJIERN5486466A 391004/805

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522450 M183

MOHIT  PAUDELERN5486763A 41-01-81-03933

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/01/202610522641 M184

CHANDA  DHENGAERN5487139A 39-02-75-00960

7.00 AM

K PASS12/01/202610522881 F185
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